ServSwitch CX
Features
•  Optional IP support enables you to access servers remotely.
•  Reset one or more host system power switches via its power control port.
•  Includes rackmounting hardware.
•  USB Peripheral support for Keyboard and Mouse
•  Built-in Cat X technology extends KVM signals up to 300m.
•  Sound transmission via Cat X and IP !

Cascaded System Setup
30.08.2006  # 48416
Ordering Information
ServSwitch CX
   Code #
(1) Analog Console Port + (4) Users
(16) Servers KV0416A
(24) Servers KV0424A
ServSwitch CX with IP
   Code #
(1) Analog Console Port + (4) Users
(16) Servers KV1416A
(24) Servers KV1424A
For each server connection, you need…
ServSwitch CX Server Access Module
Code #
PS/2® KV1400A
PS/2 with Audio KV1402A
USB KV1401A
USB with Audio KV1403A
Sun® with Audio KV1404A
For each Cat X User connection, you need…
ServSwitch CX Cat X Remote Module
Code #
PS/2® KV04-REM